Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid.
Feed-through terminal block, nom. voltage: 800 V, nominal current: 32 A, connection method:
Screw connection, Rated cross section: 4 mm2, cross section: 0.2 mm2 - 6 mm2, mounting type:
NS 35/7,5, NS 35/15, NS 32, color: gray
Your advantages
Universal foot which can be used on NS 35... and NS 32... DIN rails•
The UK universal screw terminal block series has the typical features which are decisive for practical applications•

Commercial Data
Order Key 3004362
Packing unit 50 pc
Minimum order quantity 50 pc
Sales Key BE1
Product Key BE1211
Catalog Page Page 459 (C-1-2019)
GTIN 4017918090760
Weight per Piece (including packing) 8.64 g
Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 8.522 g
Customs tariff number 85369010
Country of origin IN
Feed-through terminal block - UK  5 N
3004362
Feb 14, 2022, 6:36 AM     Page 2 (58)Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
Technical Data
Product properties
Number of connections 2
Number of rows 1
Potentials 1
Insulation characteristics
Overvoltage category III
Degree of pollution 3
Electrical properties
Rated surge voltage 8 kV
Maximum power dissipation for nominal condition 1.02 W
Connection data
Number of connections per level 2
Nominal cross section 4 mm²
Level 1 above 1 below 1
Screw thread M3
Tightening torque 0.6 ... 0.8 Nm
Stripping length 8 mm
Internal cylindrical gage A4
Connection in acc. with standard IEC 60947-7-1
Conductor cross section solid 0.2 mm² ... 6 mm²
Cross section AWG 24 ... 10
Conductor cross section flexible 0.2 mm² ... 4 mm²
Conductor cross section, flexible [AWG] 24 ... 12
Flexible conductor cross section flexible (ferrule, w/o plastic
sleeve)
0.25 mm² ... 4 mm²
Flexible conductor cross section (ferrule with plastic sleeve) 0.25 mm² ... 2.5 mm²
Cross-section with insertion bridge, rigid 4 mm²
Cross-section with insertion bridge, flexible 4 mm²
2 conductors with same cross section, solid 0.2 mm² ... 1.5 mm²
2 conductors with same cross section, flexible 0.2 mm² ... 1.5 mm²
2 conductors with same cross section, flexible, with ferrule
without plastic sleeve
0.25 mm² ... 1.5 mm²
2 conductors with the same cross section, flexible, with TWIN
ferrule with plastic sleeve
0.5 mm² ... 2.5 mm²
Nominal current 32 A
Maximum load current 41 A (with 6 mm² conductor cross section)
Nominal voltage 800 V
Nominal cross section 4 mm²
Feed-through terminal block - UK  5 N
3004362
Feb 14, 2022, 6:36 AM     Page 3 (58)Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
Ex data
Rated data (ATEX/IECEx)
ATEX certificate KEMA 98 ATEX 1651 U
IEC Ex certificate IECEx  KEM 06.0034 U
Identification Ex eb IIC Gb
Operating temperature range -60 °C ... 110 °C